BALAJI NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, MAGADI

Venkataiahnapalya, Opp.Sericulture Qtrs, Bychapura Road, Thaggikuppe Post, Magadi Town,

Ramanagara Dist.CBSE

Affiliation No.:830788, School Code:45688,

School Calendar 2024-2025
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Month Date Academic Activities/ Events
20/05/2024 Monday School Re-opening Day
May till 30/05/2024 Thursday Bridge course
31/05/2024 Frida Test
05/06/2024 Wednesday World Environment Day
Second Week Parents Orientation Program
June 18/06/2024 Tuesday Bakrid - Holiday
21/06/2034 Friday International Yoga Day
29/06/2024 Saturda Teddy Bear Day - Montessori classes
01/07/2024 Monday National Doctor's Day
12/07/2024 Friday Paper Bag day
Ty 17/07/2024 Wednesday Muharram - Holiday
22/07/2024 Monday Guru Poornima
26/07/2024 Friday Kargil Vijay diwas
Last week Period Test - 1
10/08/2024 Saturday PTM - |
14/08/2024 Wednesday Tri colour day
Aiigiist 15/08/2024 Thursday Independence day
16/08/2024 Friday Varamahalakshmi Festival - Holiday
26/08/2024 Monday Shri Krishna Janmashtami celebrations
Last week Periodic Test - 2
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05/09/2024 Thursday Teachers' day Celebration |
06/09/2024 Friday Swarna Gowri Vratha - Holiday |
07/09/2024 Saturday Ganesha Chaturthi - Holiday
September  |08/09/2024 Sunday Grand Parents day
14/09/2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas celebrations & PTM -2
15/09/2024 Sunday Engineers Day
Last week Mid term examinations
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Gandhi Jayanthi & Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanthi
102004 Wedneitay celebration. Mahalaya amavasya - Holiday
11/10/2024 Friday Mahanavami /Ayudha pooja - Holiday
October 12/10/2024 Saturday Vijayadashami - Holiday
17/10/2024 Thursday Valmiki Jayanthi
Last week Mid-term vacation
School re - open, PTM - 3
31/10/2024 Thursday Naraka Chathurdg,shi - Holiday |
I 01/11/2024 Friday Kan'nada Rajyothsava celebration - Deepavali Amavasya -
Holiday
2/11/2024 Saturday Balipadyami - Holiday
4/11/2024 Monday Kannada Rajyothsava celebration at school
November [14/11/2024 Thursday Children's day celebration
18/11/2024 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanthi - Holiday
26/11/2024 Tuesday National Constitution Day
Third week PT-3
Last week Annual Sports meet & Class X I Preparatory exam |
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December

January

February

March

April

Second week School day celebration
14/12/2024 Saturday PTM - 4
Third week School trip
22/12/2024 Sunday National Mathematics Day
25/12/2024 Wednesday Christmas - Holiday
Last week Class X Il Preparatory exam
First week PT -4
11/01/2025 Saturday PTM -5
12/01/2025 Sunday Youth day celebration
Second week Class X III Preparatory Exam
14/01/2025 Tuesday Makara Sankranti - Holiday
23/01/2025 Thursday Nethaji Jayanthi
26/01/2025 Sunda Republic Day Celebration
First week Class X IV Preparatory Exam
16/02/2025 Sunday Ratha saptami
26/02/2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri - Holiday
28/02/2025 Frida International Science Da
Second week Annual Examination - Nursery to Class 9
Graduation day - UKG students
Saraswathi Pooja and Fare well to class X Students
30/03/2025 Sunday Ugadi - Holiday
31/03/2025 Monda Ramzan - Holida
First week et Results Announcement
Summer Vacation
10/04/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanthi
14/04/2025 Monda Ambedkar Jayanthi
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